Video | DINION AN 4000 KIT
DINION AN 4000 KIT
960H
u Stylish and sturdy housing (IP66; NEMA 4x)
u Optimized image visibility in high-contrast areas
u Ultra-high resolution 960H sensor
These pre-packaged camera kits are complete

Thread: 1/4-20
73.7 mm (2.9 in) center spread
Ordering information
DINION AN 4000 KIT
High-performance 960H analog camera and lens in
24 VAC (60 Hz) housing. DWDR; 720 TVL; 4-zone
motion detect; 8-zone privacy mask; NTSC; 2.8-12 mm
lens; pre-wired
Order number VKC-4075V4-20
DINION AN 4000 KIT
High-performance 960H analog box camera in 24 VAC
(60 Hz) housing. DWDR; 720 TVL; 4-zone motion
detect; 8-zone privacy mask; NTSC; 5-50 mm lens; pre-
wired
Order number VKC-4075V10-20
DINION AN 4000 KIT
High-performance 960H analog box camera in 230 VAC
(50 Hz) housing. DWDR; 720 TVL; 4-zone motion
detect; 8-zone privacy mask; PAL; 2.8-12 mm lens
Order number VKC-4075V4-50
DINION AN 4000 KIT
High-performance 960H analog box camera in 230 VAC
(50 Hz) housing. DWDR; 720 TVL; 4-zone motion
detect; 8-zone privacy mask; PAL; 5-50 mm lens
Order number VKC-4075V10-50
5 | DINION AN 4000 KIT
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.